
05.10.2022

35063

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3810

12976

 65275

 5752

115,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

711,00 g

6,70 mm

PIC 35063   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.074,00 g

74,80 mm

67,60 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  128

 136

 118

 109

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

917407Tätowier-Nr.:

30.03.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


